
PLDL15 
Path Lights

www.focusindustr ies .com

Precision F lood L ighting for  Pathways That Impress

Focus Industries’ Starlight hanging and pendant fixtures, 

adorned with acrylic snoot accents, bring a contemporary 

elegance to any space. The sleek design and attention to 

detail create a captivating ambiance, merging functionality 

with style effortlessly.
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LIGHT YOUR WAY WITH PRECISION

DIRECTIONAL PATH LIGHT

The Focus Industries Directional Flood Path Light 

delivers powerful, targeted illumination for wide 

pathways and landscaped edges. Built with a 

durable 2.25-inch square post and the small but 

powerful DL15SM small directional flood light, 

it combines modern design with bright, warm 

white light for enhanced safety and ambiance. 

The angled head directs light exactly where it’s 

needed, making it a perfect choice for residential 

and commercial spaces.
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P AT H  L I G H T I N G

1 2 V

PLDL15SMDM12SLEDM1027MVCPR PLDL15SM2DM24SLEDM1030MVCPR PLDL15SM3DM36SLEDM1041MVCPR
120V DIRECTIONAL FLOOD PATH LIGHT 120V DIRECTIONAL FLOOD PATH LIGHT 120V DIRECTIONAL FLOOD PATH LIGHT

Post Size: 2.25in x 2.25in
Height Options: 12in. 
Fixture: DL15SM Directional Flood Light (x1) 
Mounting: FA033P 3-Prong Stake 
12 Volt option 

Post Size: 2.25in x 2.25in
Height Options: 24in. 
Fixture: DL15SM Directional Flood Light (x2) 
Mounting: FA033P 3-Prong Stake
12 Volt option

Post Size: 2.25in x 2.25in
Height Options: 36in.
Fixture: DL15SM Directional Flood Light (x3) 
Mounting: FA033P 3-Prong Stake
12 Volt option 

Fixture housing placement on post may vary based on customer request. Standard placement shown above.   
Consult factory for more information.

ITEM NUMBER LED TYPE WATTS CCT LUMENS MATERIAL
MATERIAL 
OPTION VOLTS

PLDL15SMDM LED Module 10w 2700K 1300lm Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Brass

Brass

Brass

120v

PLDL15SM2DM

PLDL15SM3DM

LED Module

LED Module

10w

10w

3000K

4100K

1584lm

1590lm

120v

120v

See page 7 for alternate LED options. 
12 Volt: Power with magnetic transformer. 
120 Volt: Power with line voltage.

[304.80mm]
12.00in

[609.60mm]
24.00in

[69.85mm]
2.75in

[57.15mm]
2.25in sq.

[82.55mm]
3.25in

[57.15mm]
2.25in

 

 

 
[69.85mm]

2.75in
[57.15mm]

2.25in

[63.50mm]
2.50in

[82.55mm]
3.25in [95.25mm]

3.75in

[88.90mm]
3.50in



ILLUMINATE YOUR PATH WITH STYLE

DIRECTIONAL PATH LIGHT

Engineered for bold illumination and 

modern aesthetics, this larger directional 

flood path light features a sturdy 4” 

square post paired with the versatile 

DL15 directional flood light. Designed for 

both 12V and 120V applications, it delivers 

powerful, warm-white lighting to pathways, 

gardens, and architectural features. 

Built to withstand the elements, it offers 

unmatched durability, precision aiming, and 

a sleek, professional look for residential or 

commercial landscapes.
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P AT H  L I G H T I N G

1 2 V  /  1 2 0 V

PLDL15DM12SL24BRZ PLDL152DM24SL108BRZ PLDL153DM36SL48BRZ
12V DIRECTIONAL FLOOD PATH LIGHT 120V DIRECTIONAL FLOOD PATH LIGHT 12V DIRECTIONAL FLOOD PATH LIGHT

Post Size: 4.00in x 4.00in
Height Options: 12in. 
Fixture: DL15 Directional Flood Light (x1) 
Mounting: FA26 
Voltage Option: 120 Volt

Post Size: 4.00in x 4.00in
Height Options: 24in. 
Fixture: DL15 Directional Flood Light (x2) 
Mounting: U-Bracket 
Voltage Option: 12 Volt

Post Size: 4.00in x 4.00in
Height Options: 36in. 
Fixture: DL15 Directional Flood Light (x3) 
Mounting: U-Bracket / FAJBOX
Voltage Option: 120 Volt

ITEM NUMBER LED TYPE WATTS CCT LUMENS MATERIAL
MATERIAL 
OPTION VOLTS

PLDL15DM

PLDL15DM

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver

3w

3w

2700K

2700K

270lm

270lm

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

12v

120v

PLDL152DM

PLDL152DM

PLDL152DM

PLDL153DM

PLDL153DM

PLDL153DM

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver TF

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver TF

3w

3w

5w

3w

3w

5w

2700K

2700K

Amber

2700K

2700K

Amber

450lm

450lm

585-595nm

550lm

550lm

585-595nm

12v

120v

12v

12v

120v

120v

Fixture housing placement on post may vary based on customer request. Standard placement shown above.   
Consult factory for more information.

See page 7 for alternate LED options. (TF) Turtle Friendly option. 
12 Volt: Power with magnetic transformer  
120 Volt: Power with line voltage

[304.80mm]
12.00in

[609.60mm]
24.00in

[914.40mm]
36.00in

[95.25mm]
3.75in

[101.60mm]
4.00in sq.

[107.95mm]
4.25in

[88.90mm]
3.50in

 

 

 
[95.25mm]

3.75in
[76.20mm]

3.00in

[76.20mm]
3.00in

[108.21mm]
4.26in [139.70mm]

5.50in

[133.35mm]
5.25in



LED TYPE VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT LUMENS BASE L# HOURS

12v

12v

12v

120v

120v

120v

120v

12v

12v

12v
12v

12v

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver

MR16 Super Saver (TF)

MR16 Super Saver (TF)

LED “Round” Panel

LED “Round” Panel
LED “Rectangular” Panel

LED “Rectangular” Panel

3w

5w

7w

3w

5w

7w

5w

5w

4w

4w
4w

4w

2700K

2700K

2700K

2700K

2700K

2700K

Amber

Amber

3000K

5200K
3000K

5200K

270lm

450lm

550lm

270lm

450lm

550lm

595nm

595nm

480lm

480lm
480lm

480lm

Bi-Pin

Bi-Pin

Bi-Pin

GU10

GU10

GU10

GU10

Bi-Pin

~

~
~

~

L24

L36

L48

L116

L126

L126

L119

L40

LEDP4R

LEDP4R52
LEDP4

LEDP452

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

40,000

50,000

50,000
50,000

50,000

LED LIGHT SOURCE OPTIONS

(TF) Indicates turtle friendly light source. Emitting a subtle amber glow.

MOUNTING DEVICES

MOUNTING DEVICES

12 VOLT

120 VOLT

FA033P
3 Prong Stake 

12-Volt

FA26
Mounting Pedestal 

120-Volt

U-Bracket FAJBOX
U-Bracket with FAJbox Assembly 

120-Volt

U-Bracket
Steel U-Bracket Assembly 

120-Volt

LED Module 12v

120v
120v
120v

7w 2800K 560lm ~ LEDM7 50,000

LED Module
LED Module
LED Module

10w
10w
10w

2700K
3000K
4100K

1300lm
1584lm
1590lm

~
~
~

LEDM1027MV
LEDM1030MV
LEDM1041MV

50,000
50,000
50,000
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FINISHES

LED LIGHT SOURCES

LED LIGHT SOURCES

3w MR16 Super Saver 
120-Volt

7w MR16 Super Saver 
120-Volt

Acid Rust 
Brass (-BAR)

Dark Bronze 
(-DBZ)

Black Magic 
(-BKM)

Black Texture
(-BLT)

(Supply RAL or Pantone here)
Brass and Copper fixtures only

RAL #:

PANTONE #:

Weathered Iron
(-WIR)

White Texture
(-WTX)

Stucco
(-STU)

Luna
(-LUN)

Bronze Texture
(-BRT)

Chrome Powder
(-CPR)

Rust
(-RST)

Rubbed Verde 
(-RBV)

White Gloss
(-WHT)

Hunter Texture
(-HTX)

Mineral Bronze
(-BRZ)

Semi-Gloss Black
(-BLK)

Weathered Brown
(-WBR)

Acid Verde 
Brass (-BAV)

Black Acid Treatment
(-BAT)

CUSTOM FINISHES
ACID FINISHES

PREMIUM FINISHESSTANDARD FINISHES

Need help finding a Pantone color?
https://www.pantone.com/color-finder

Need help finding a RAL color?
https://www.ralcolor.com/

* Powder Coat Finishes over Brass are custom and Non-Returnable

3w MR16 Super Saver 
12-Volt

7w MR16 Super Saver 
12-Volt

5w MR16 Super Saver 
12-Volt

5w MR16 Super Saver 
120-Volt

PLUG-N-PLAY LED’S

INTEGRATED LED’S

10w LED Module 
120-Volt

7w LED Module 
12-Volt

4w LED Round Panel 
12-Volt / 120-Volt

4wLED Panel
12-Volt / 120-Volt

4w LED Module 
12-Volt



CONTACT US
www.focusindustries.com
(949)830-1350 | Toll Free: (888)882-1350
orders@focusindustries.com
marketing@focusindustries.com

FOCUS INDUSTRIES, INC. © FLOOD PATH LIGHTS BROCHURE
STAY F O C U S E D  —  W E ’ L L  M A K E  I T  YO U R  WAY !


